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2019 Gilad Nachshen

1985 Warren Barrett

1990 Liam Scott

2017 Mittio Mohammadian
2018 Mittio Mohammadian
1996 Robin Barnes

2008 Oliver Kelly

2018 Mittio Mohammadian
2017 Najibe Arbe

2018 Mittio Mohammadian
1982 Jonathan Bruck

1990 No Names Traced
1981 Martin Flowerdew
1987 Paul Toogood

2019 Nnamdi Ndukwe
2017 Mittio Mohammadian
2019 Mukhtar Musa

2023 Jacob Clement

1996 Russell Young

1991 Ahid Abood

1982 Martin Flowerdew
1992 Ahid Abood

1989 David Heather

1979 D. Wilkie

2016 Louis Octave

2003 Edward Kearon

1996 Dominic Young
2017 Josh Kumar

1982 P. Stevens

1993 Andrew Turl

2016 Ayo-Oluwa Olukotun
2002 Robin McCorquodale
1984 Junior McLeod

1991 Raf Urso

2003 Michael Cohen

1993 lan Taylor

1992 Jaime Webster

1989 Liam Scott

1994 Daniel Marks

1995 Adam Ward

2006 Nonso Okolo

1991 Luis Hacelas

1993 Michael Doodson
1979 Stephen Beardsmore
2012 Rory Mudd

1990 Luis Hacelas

1994 Andrew Turl

2018 Tarig Wild

2000 Darryl Gibbings-Isaac
1984 Paul Maddock

1996 Glen Antinori

2012 Rory Mudd

Nicholas Savva
Tosun Soboyejo
Christian Barrett
Najibe Arbe
Finn Harvey
Glen Antinori
Gerry Moles
Tolu Elesin
Josh Kumar
Jubril Adeniji
Derek Walton

Danielli Vignali
Wayne Dart
Jubril Adeniji
Najibe Arbe
Jubril Adeniji
Zico Jones
Dominic Young
Raf Urso

Eric Kimani
Jaime Webster
Liam Scott
Tony Smicle
Thomas Patrick
Michael Cohen
Russell Young
Najibe Arbe
Chris Milnes
Michael Doodson
Jeremy Dempsey
David Hall

Paul Maddock
Ahid Abood
Russell Jordan
Kevin Sinclair
Michael Doodson
Simon Silverston
Sam Ashken
Craig Osbourne
Matthew Brown
Simon Shadbolt
Andrew Turl
Tony Smicle
Liam Dee

Liam Scott
Andrew Brown
Najibe Arbe
Jake Attwood
Clyde Gordon
Daniel Coburn
James Sothcott

Jubril Adeniji

Winston Brown

Nick Gillingham

Josh Kumar

Micah Forbes-Agyepong
Daniel Coburn

Aaron Pierre

Micah Forbes-Agyepong
Mittio Mohammadian
Micah Forbes-Agyepong
Eric Kimani

Connor Mullucci
Scott Rice

Jude Miranda
Josh Kumar
Nicholas Savva
Brandon Kufazvinei
Craig Osbourne
David Bullock
Jonathan Bruck
Michael Doodson
Bradley White
Stephen Beardsmore
Jeremy Dempsey
Russell Jordan
Craig Oshourne
Mittio Mohammadian
Eric Kimani

lan Taylor
Hamza Kadir
Paul Lipman
Mark StClair
David Bullock
Hadley Winthrop
Michael Doodson
Kevin Sinclair
David Heather
Enam Hussain
Sam Ashken
Tom Bryant
David Bullock
Sam Oteng

A. Carter

Henryk Hadass
Bradley White
Daniel Marks
Jubril Adeniji
Govind Gautama
Robert Pope
Russell Young
Billy Kelsey

Nnamdi Ndukwe
Lloyd Stapleton
Paul Evans

Ben Lloyd

Tariq Wild
Dominic Young
Matthew Webster
Tariq Wild
Anthony Khorassandjian
Tarig Wild
Connor Mullucci

Stephen Griffiths
Mark German
Tarig Wild
Thomas Patrick
Nnamdi Ndukwe
Adam O'Gorman
Glen Antinori
Michael Page
Connor Mullucci
Michael Page
Nick Gillingham
A. Carter

Hamza Kadir
Robin McCorquodale
Glen Antinori
Thomas Patrick
Connor Mullucci
Andrew Brown
Thomas Fulton
Luke Kenny
Dave Sanders
Kelvin Bierton
Robin McCorquodale
Nick Harrison
Michael Page
Nick Gillingham
Nick Harrison
Daniel Marks
Jordan Warner
Michael Page
Enam Hussain
James Chisese
Kyle Langford
Nick Gillingham
Enam Hussain
Mittio Mohammadian
Craig Erskine
Dave Sanders
Adam Ward
Kyle Langford

1
52.7

53.5
54.2
53.5
54.1
53.2
52.9
53.2
53.0
53.2

52.8
53.3
52.3

54.3

55.6

53.6

52.7
56.5

53.6
56.8

55.3
54.7
54.7

54.3

53.7
55.1

53.5
55.7

56.8

55.1

54.1

55.4

56.6

2
53.4

52.2
53.2
54.1
51.4
55.9
54.3
52.0
53.9
54.4

52.2
52.5
53.5

53.2

51.7

53.5

54.7
54.9

52.5
55.5

53.9
53.9
53.6

53.4

53.2
54.1

55.7
55.4

51.4

53.4

54.2

54.7

56.9

3
51.9

52.4
53.0
51.4
53.9
50.5
51.9
53.1
51.3
51.7

57.2
55.4
55.9

54.0

53.9

53.6

54.0
52.9

53.1
51.1

52.9
52.0
54.0

56.4

52.7
53.7

55.1
52.6

56.4

53.7

54.9

53.6

53.5

49.9

51.3
49.9
51.3
51.2
51.0
51.8
52.8
53.1
52.3

50.2
51.2
50.8

51.3

51.8

52.6

52.5
49.6

54.9
51.0

52.2
53.1
52.2

50.5

52.0
52.5

51.3
51.9

51.1

53.6

52.7

52.3

48.9

3:27.81
3:29.0
3:29.4
3:30.25
3:30.26
3:30.58
3:30.6
3:30.78
3:31.04
3:31.21
3:31.4
3:31.45
3:31.5
3:31.9
3:32.32
3:32.40
3:32.48
3:32.49
3:32.6
3:32.8
3:33.0
3:33.27
3:33.3
3:33.7
3:33.86
3:33.9
3:34.0
3:34.08
3:34.1
3:34.1
3:34.25
3:34.38
3:34.5
3:34.6
3:34.6
3:34.7
3:35.0
3:35.1
3:35.3
3:35.4
3:35.5
3:35.6
3:35.61
3:35.7
3:35.7
3:35.8
3:35.8
3:35.83
3:35.84
3:35.9
3:35.9
3:35.9



